
Mountain Goat Adventures
Sutallee Trace Trail Challenge
5/20/2017

10 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 621 Samantha Murray 18 1:43:42.803

10 mile - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 632 Cady Nix 24 2:09:27.063

10 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 390 Caron Below 38 1:49:23.690

2 634 Erin O'Brien 38 1:54:23.800

3 892 Kristy Wynn 39 1:57:25.550

4 389 Lindsay Bell 36 2:07:37.457

5 419 Roxanna Bradford 39 2:14:10.610

6 543 Julie Frais 35 2:15:40.447

7 864 Meredith Vance 36 2:15:43.080

8 638 Bonnie Padgett 39 2:20:15.010

9 628 Erin Nason 39 2:22:44.333

10 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 594 Caryn Lamphier 42 1:41:55.560

2 613 Kathy McTyre 43 2:02:15.903

3 665 Miquel Schloerke 42 2:02:47.093

4 683 Catherine Smith 42 2:15:06.623

5 664 Julia Sargent 40 2:25:02.217

10 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 560 Kristy Hatch 46 1:54:11.147

2 546 Catherine Gagne 45 2:06:42.480

3 601 Danielle Martin 46 2:15:06.780

4 507 Adrianne Clough 45 2:48:40.577

5 372 Irene Bell 46 3:04:04.573

6 586 Jeannine Kennedy 46 3:16:22.373

10 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 504 Mary Clabby 50 1:34:07.787

2 910 Pamela Hall 50 1:53:31.867

10 mile - Overall Results
Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 583 Zack Jordan 24 Male 19-24 1:10:10.093

2 593 Jay Kolodzinski 38 Male 35-39 1:21:07.447

3 522 Jeff Doran 40 Male 40-44 1:24:55.357

4 651 Garrett Ransom 26 Male 25-29 1:26:12.563

5 585 Gabe Kennedy 16 Male 18 and under 1:28:43.980

6 871 Seth Watson 37 Male 35-39 1:30:27.830

7 659 Jim Rose 42 Male 40-44 1:30:41.790

8 652 Paul Raymond 29 Male 25-29 1:31:04.273

9 902 Doug Moss 29 Male 25-29 1:32:20.470

10 528 Roy Duvall 38 Male 35-39 1:32:24.207

11 524 Kevin Downer 41 Male 40-44 1:33:32.060

12 504 Mary Clabby 50 Female 50-54 1:34:07.787

13 914 Jim Norton 60 Male 60-64 1:36:16.677

14 630 Addison Nieman 27 Male 25-29 1:36:20.280

15 645 Nicholas Pepper 46 Male 45-49 1:38:18.807

16 286 Aubrey Bailey 37 Male 35-39 1:40:02.270

17 535 Greg Elwell 48 Male 45-49 1:40:03.133

18 340 Scott Beardsell 52 Male 50-54 1:41:03.433

19 896 Thomas Cook 34 Male 30-34 1:41:06.960

20 594 Caryn Lamphier 42 Female 40-44 1:41:55.560

21 599 Scott Leeth 52 Male 50-54 1:42:39.223

22 582 John Jones 46 Male 45-49 1:43:41.577

23 621 Samantha Murray 18 Female 18 and under 1:43:42.803

24 622 Scott Murray 47 Male 45-49 1:43:44.270

25 686 Wes Smith 40 Male 40-44 1:45:16.883

26 657 Jan Rempe 55 Female 55-59 1:45:17.097

27 904 Mitchell Askew 44 Male 40-44 1:45:51.617

28 562 Andy Hedrick 37 Male 35-39 1:46:23.080

29 559 Brett Hatch 47 Male 45-49 1:46:48.017

30 611 David McGrail 55 Male 55-59 1:47:10.310

31 269 William Bachman 51 Male 50-54 1:47:15.187

32 525 Simon Doyle 40 Male 40-44 1:48:33.913

33 390 Caron Below 38 Female 35-39 1:49:23.690

34 905 Thomas Pohl 59 Male 55-59 1:51:38.140

35 861 Thierry Urbain 53 Male 50-54 1:52:07.407

36 669 Tim Scott 53 Male 50-54 1:52:23.260

37 666 Jake Schneider 43 Male 40-44 1:52:49.853

38 542 Robert Forrest 64 Male 60-64 1:53:30.913

39 910 Pamela Hall 50 Female 50-54 1:53:31.867

40 557 Jonathan Hanak 35 Male 35-39 1:54:00.123

41 560 Kristy Hatch 46 Female 45-49 1:54:11.147

42 634 Erin O'Brien 38 Female 35-39 1:54:23.800

43 887 Mark Adamczyk 52 Male 50-54 1:54:44.060



10 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 657 Jan Rempe 55 1:45:17.097

2 642 Bridget Peberdy 58 2:04:04.853

3 915 Karen Rentzepis 55 2:22:40.680

4 879 Susan Wyman 57 2:32:17.887

5 674 Beth Shafer 56 2:46:52.870

6 473 Terri Byrd 58 3:02:01.050

10 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 693 Margaret Taylor 62 2:09:28.237

10 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 585 Gabe Kennedy 16 1:28:43.980

10 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 583 Zack Jordan 24 1:10:10.093

10 mile - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 651 Garrett Ransom 26 1:26:12.563

2 652 Paul Raymond 29 1:31:04.273

3 902 Doug Moss 29 1:32:20.470

4 630 Addison Nieman 27 1:36:20.280

5 663 Thomas Sanders 28 1:56:29.983

10 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 896 Thomas Cook 34 1:41:06.960

2 678 Bryan Simonsen 32 2:09:27.880

10 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 593 Jay Kolodzinski 38 1:21:07.447

2 871 Seth Watson 37 1:30:27.830

3 528 Roy Duvall 38 1:32:24.207

4 286 Aubrey Bailey 37 1:40:02.270

5 562 Andy Hedrick 37 1:46:23.080

6 557 Jonathan Hanak 35 1:54:00.123

7 515 Cory DeBord 37 1:55:28.063

8 451 Michael Buckelew 37 1:57:26.310

9 403 Brian Black 38 2:01:52.420

10 545 Gregory Gaffney 37 2:06:11.860

Place Bib Name Age Category Time
44 911 Reggie Walker 50 Male 50-54 1:55:27.883

45 515 Cory DeBord 37 Male 35-39 1:55:28.063

46 624 George Myers 58 Male 55-59 1:55:48.777

47 539 Ron Fader 48 Male 45-49 1:56:08.617

48 450 Kary Brownlee 46 Male 45-49 1:56:19.927

49 663 Thomas Sanders 28 Male 25-29 1:56:29.983

50 689 Loren Starr 56 Male 55-59 1:56:43.937

51 865 Mike Vaughan 47 Male 45-49 1:57:01.070

52 892 Kristy Wynn 39 Female 35-39 1:57:25.550

53 451 Michael Buckelew 37 Male 35-39 1:57:26.310

54 404 Bryon Blankenbecler 56 Male 55-59 1:57:34.777

55 534 Kevin Ellis 40 Male 40-44 2:00:11.490

56 403 Brian Black 38 Male 35-39 2:01:52.420

57 613 Kathy McTyre 43 Female 40-44 2:02:15.903

58 665 Miquel Schloerke 42 Female 40-44 2:02:47.093

59 888 Rob Boice 63 Male 60-64 2:03:27.843

60 642 Bridget Peberdy 58 Female 55-59 2:04:04.853

61 545 Gregory Gaffney 37 Male 35-39 2:06:11.860

62 546 Catherine Gagne 45 Female 45-49 2:06:42.480

63 389 Lindsay Bell 36 Female 35-39 2:07:37.457

64 632 Cady Nix 24 Female 19-24 2:09:27.063

65 678 Bryan Simonsen 32 Male 30-34 2:09:27.880

66 874 Jay Whitney 60 Male 60-64 2:09:28.063

67 693 Margaret Taylor 62 Female 60-64 2:09:28.237

68 503 Kevin Chalk 51 Male 50-54 2:13:37.343

69 419 Roxanna Bradford 39 Female 35-39 2:14:10.610

70 656 William Reinersmann 43 Male 40-44 2:14:10.843

71 683 Catherine Smith 42 Female 40-44 2:15:06.623

72 601 Danielle Martin 46 Female 45-49 2:15:06.780

73 543 Julie Frais 35 Female 35-39 2:15:40.447

74 864 Meredith Vance 36 Female 35-39 2:15:43.080

75 681 Michael Skorb 52 Male 50-54 2:16:44.557

76 478 Stephen Cameron 47 Male 45-49 2:19:23.070

77 638 Bonnie Padgett 39 Female 35-39 2:20:15.010

78 551 Chris Gray 42 Male 40-44 2:20:39.440

79 915 Karen Rentzepis 55 Female 55-59 2:22:40.680

80 628 Erin Nason 39 Female 35-39 2:22:44.333

81 505 Dave Clements 51 Male 50-54 2:22:52.880

82 664 Julia Sargent 40 Female 40-44 2:25:02.217

83 578 David Jensen 54 Male 50-54 2:25:50.097

84 468 Jeffrey Byrd 58 Male 55-59 2:29:56.723

85 879 Susan Wyman 57 Female 55-59 2:32:17.887

86 907 Scott Reed 49 Male 45-49 2:32:31.660

87 631 Benjamin Nieves 54 Male 50-54 2:38:33.457

88 906 Matt Connelly 52 Male 50-54 2:42:37.083

89 602 Barry May 61 Male 60-64 2:43:53.313

90 571 Gary Holt 56 Male 55-59 2:44:41.087

91 674 Beth Shafer 56 Female 55-59 2:46:52.870

92 507 Adrianne Clough 45 Female 45-49 2:48:40.577

93 579 David Johnson 53 Male 50-54 2:57:53.667

94 473 Terri Byrd 58 Female 55-59 3:02:01.050



10 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 522 Jeff Doran 40 1:24:55.357

2 659 Jim Rose 42 1:30:41.790

3 524 Kevin Downer 41 1:33:32.060

4 686 Wes Smith 40 1:45:16.883

5 904 Mitchell Askew 44 1:45:51.617

6 525 Simon Doyle 40 1:48:33.913

7 666 Jake Schneider 43 1:52:49.853

8 534 Kevin Ellis 40 2:00:11.490

9 656 William Reinersmann 43 2:14:10.843

10 551 Chris Gray 42 2:20:39.440

10 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 645 Nicholas Pepper 46 1:38:18.807

2 535 Greg Elwell 48 1:40:03.133

3 582 John Jones 46 1:43:41.577

4 622 Scott Murray 47 1:43:44.270

5 559 Brett Hatch 47 1:46:48.017

6 539 Ron Fader 48 1:56:08.617

7 450 Kary Brownlee 46 1:56:19.927

8 865 Mike Vaughan 47 1:57:01.070

9 478 Stephen Cameron 47 2:19:23.070

10 907 Scott Reed 49 2:32:31.660

10 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 340 Scott Beardsell 52 1:41:03.433

2 599 Scott Leeth 52 1:42:39.223

3 269 William Bachman 51 1:47:15.187

4 861 Thierry Urbain 53 1:52:07.407

5 669 Tim Scott 53 1:52:23.260

6 887 Mark Adamczyk 52 1:54:44.060

7 911 Reggie Walker 50 1:55:27.883

8 503 Kevin Chalk 51 2:13:37.343

9 681 Michael Skorb 52 2:16:44.557

10 505 Dave Clements 51 2:22:52.880

11 578 David Jensen 54 2:25:50.097

12 631 Benjamin Nieves 54 2:38:33.457

13 906 Matt Connelly 52 2:42:37.083

14 579 David Johnson 53 2:57:53.667

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

95 372 Irene Bell 46 Female 45-49 3:04:04.573

96 586 Jeannine Kennedy 46 Female 45-49 3:16:22.373



10 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 611 David McGrail 55 1:47:10.310

2 905 Thomas Pohl 59 1:51:38.140

3 624 George Myers 58 1:55:48.777

4 689 Loren Starr 56 1:56:43.937

5 404 Bryon Blankenbecler 56 1:57:34.777

6 468 Jeffrey Byrd 58 2:29:56.723

7 571 Gary Holt 56 2:44:41.087

10 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Age Time

1 914 Jim Norton 60 1:36:16.677

2 542 Robert Forrest 64 1:53:30.913

3 888 Rob Boice 63 2:03:27.843

4 874 Jay Whitney 60 2:09:28.063

5 602 Barry May 61 2:43:53.313


